
NYC Fire Pension Fund 
One Battery Park Plaza, 9th Floor, New York, NY, 10004 

Fire Pension Fund All questions or inquires info@nycfirepension.org (929) 436-0099

Seminar Sign Up For A Seminar Seminar@nycfirepension.org 

Retirement App./ 
Terminal Leave Form Barbara Mollica barbara.mollica@nycfirepension.org (929) 436-4861

Retirement Desk Dean Campbell Dean.campbell@nycfirepension.org (929) 436-4841

FPF Loans Debra Pierre debra.pierre@nycfirepension.org (929) 436-4884

Change of Address or 
Change of Bank Denise Apostolos denise.apostolos@nycfirepension.org (929) 436-4838

RSS Issues Grace Sutherland (929) 436-4866

Pension Award Letter/ 
Death Notifications  Kristina Whitehurst kristina.whitehurst@nycfirepension.org (929) 436-4868

Safeguard/DRO Michael O'Connor michael.oconnor@nycfirepension.org (929) 436-4857

Excess/Options Vadim Takser vadim.takser@nycfirepension.org (929) 436-4845

VSF Rodney Henry (929) 436-4847

FDNY Health Benefits Fax: 718-999-7139 HRBenefitsUnit@fdny.nyc.gov (718) 999-2196

OLR Retiree Health 
Benefits Retiree Health Benefits healthbenefits@olr.nyc.gov or 

NYCretireesHBP@emblemhealth.com (212) 513-0470

UFA SBF Scripts/dental/eye sbfstaff@ufanyc.org (212) 683-4723

UFA Retiree Liaison Marty Tighe Mtighe@ufanyc.org (646) 839-6577

UFA Annuity Empower (877) 778-2100

Catastrophic Insurance Mercer (800) 503-9230

Deferred Comp dcpfinancialplanning@nyceplans.org NEWYRK@VOYAPLANS.com (212) 306-7760

WTC Health WTC Medical Monitoring https://www.fdnywtcprogram.org/ (718) 999-1858

FDNY CSU Counseling Services Unit (212) 570-1693

FDNY Leave Balance 
Inquiry Forms Debra Kelly debra.kelly@fdny.nyc.gov (718) 999-2277

mailto:HRbenefits@fdny.nyc.gov
https://www.fdnywtcprogram.org/

